1
ASCO™ Volume Boosters
for on-off control - 1/2, 1, 1 1/2 and 2
Features
• The Booster valves have a balanced piston construction providing very
high flow
• IEC 61508 Functional Safety figures are available; SIL 3 capable
• Suitable for on-off and control e.g. for Partial Stroke Testing (PST)

(2) In/outlet filter module for 1 1/2"& 2"
(3) Refer to inlet/outlet kits assembly drawings as shown on page 3, for 1/2"& 1"
How to order Booster Valve with Solenoid Pilot Valve
STEP 1
Configure product selection code following
selection guide on page 2
Ordering example:
8330A6S0001NF00
STEP 2
Select ASCO NAMUR solenoid valve from the
327 series NAMUR catalogue page (80107GB)and
add TPL 27121
Ordering example:
NFX 8327B103 24V/DC TPL 27121
STEP 3
Order above mentioned codes to secure optimised
special packaging.
NOTE: Mounting will be very easy using the supplied NAMUR mounting bolts and seals
	General
	Differential pressure 0 - 10 bar [1 bar = 100kPa]
	SERIES
	Materials in contact with fluid
	() Ensure that the compatibility of the fluids in contact with the materials is verified 2
	Sealings & poppets FPM / PUR, FEP, (F)VMQ (1) FPM / PUR, FEP, (F)VMQ (1)
	Specifications
	Product selection guide
	PRODUCT CODE                        8 330 A  6 S 0 0 0 A00 00